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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2024
SANT ANDREU, 29 - 30/5/2024

Event 16 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
29/05/2024 Results Finals
Marenostrum 4:02.84 MUFFAT, Camille MONACO 08/06/2009
TICB 4:04.03 CARLIN, Jazz BARCELONA 06/07/2014
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. DUMONT, Valentine Valerie 00 C.E. Mediterrani 4:07.35 861

50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:31.22 31.52 250m: 2:33.96 31.22 350m: 3:36.62 31.05
100m: 59.70 30.92 200m: 2:02.74 31.52 300m: 3:05.57 31.61 400m: 4:07.35 30.73

2. MARTINS, Francisca Soares 03 Portugal 4:11.13 823
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:31.98 31.57 250m: 2:35.77 31.88 350m: 3:40.21 32.15

100m: 1:00.41 31.04 200m: 2:03.89 31.91 300m: 3:08.06 32.29 400m: 4:11.13 30.92

3. COETZEE, Dune 02 TuksSwimming Club 4:12.11 813
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:33.26 31.89 250m: 2:37.24 32.09 350m: 3:41.10 31.59

100m: 1:01.37 31.62 200m: 2:05.15 31.89 300m: 3:09.51 32.27 400m: 4:12.11 31.01

4. CAPONI, Linda 98 Cs Carabinieri 4:13.17 803
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:32.96 31.95 250m: 2:37.10 31.92 350m: 3:41.60 32.17

100m: 1:01.01 31.30 200m: 2:05.18 32.22 300m: 3:09.43 32.33 400m: 4:13.17 31.57

5. GOLOVATI, Daria 05 Israel 4:14.71 789
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:33.11 31.98 250m: 2:37.80 32.45 350m: 3:42.83 32.33

100m: 1:01.13 31.41 200m: 2:05.35 32.24 300m: 3:10.50 32.70 400m: 4:14.71 31.88

6. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:15.92 778
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:33.40 32.37 250m: 2:38.59 32.42 350m: 3:44.27 32.58

100m: 1:01.03 31.76 200m: 2:06.17 32.77 300m: 3:11.69 33.10 400m: 4:15.92 31.65

7. DE JONG, Imani 02 Netherlands 4:16.39 773
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:34.41 32.26 250m: 2:39.74 32.65 350m: 3:45.32 32.72

100m: 1:02.15 32.32 200m: 2:07.09 32.68 300m: 3:12.60 32.86 400m: 4:16.39 31.07

8. VAN KOOTEN, Janna 04 Netherlands 4:16.68 771
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:35.43 32.49 250m: 2:39.85 32.26 350m: 3:44.91 32.50

100m: 1:02.94 32.54 200m: 2:07.59 32.16 300m: 3:12.41 32.56 400m: 4:16.68 31.77

Final B
9. OTERO FERNANDEZ, Paula 04 Spain 4:16.04 776

50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:33.14 31.91 250m: 2:37.92 32.53 350m: 3:43.62 32.90
100m: 1:01.23 31.36 200m: 2:05.39 32.25 300m: 3:10.72 32.80 400m: 4:16.04 32.42

10. ENKNER, Johanna 00 Austria 4:16.88 769
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:34.96 32.42 250m: 2:40.10 32.61 350m: 3:45.72 32.76

100m: 1:02.54 32.09 200m: 2:07.49 32.53 300m: 3:12.96 32.86 400m: 4:16.88 31.16

11. GIANNELLI, Emma Vittoria 07 Rari Nantes Florentia 4:17.23 766
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:34.55 32.50 250m: 2:40.12 32.62 350m: 3:45.69 32.58

100m: 1:02.05 31.90 200m: 2:07.50 32.95 300m: 3:13.11 32.99 400m: 4:17.23 31.54

12. TERLIZZI, Ludovica 07 Genova Nuoto My Sport 4:17.30 765
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:35.20 32.41 250m: 2:40.41 32.68 350m: 3:46.03 32.85

100m: 1:02.79 32.28 200m: 2:07.73 32.53 300m: 3:13.18 32.77 400m: 4:17.30 31.27

13. RAMATELLI, Giulia 00 Centro Sportivo Esercito 4:17.74 761
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:35.08 32.41 250m: 2:41.06 33.12 350m: 3:46.92 32.47

100m: 1:02.67 32.08 200m: 2:07.94 32.86 300m: 3:14.45 33.39 400m: 4:17.74 30.82

14. OPATRIL, Lena 99 Austria 4:19.96 742
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:34.45 32.67 250m: 2:41.26 33.61 350m: 3:48.11 33.45

100m: 1:01.78 31.85 200m: 2:07.65 33.20 300m: 3:14.66 33.40 400m: 4:19.96 31.85
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2024
SANT ANDREU, 29 - 30/5/2024

Event 16, Women, 400m Freestyle, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia 90 Spain 4:24.61 703
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:36.22 33.21 250m: 2:43.28 33.65 350m: 3:51.60 34.14

100m: 1:03.01 32.69 200m: 2:09.63 33.41 300m: 3:17.46 34.18 400m: 4:24.61 33.01

DNS HERRERO LAZARO, Alba 02 Spain


